Agilent N1913A and N1914A
EPM Series Power Meters
Consistent results and greater capability
Data Sheet
Do more with new-generation EPM power meters
• Get up to four channels [1] to speed and  simplify RF average power measurements
• Measure faster with improved measurement speed of 400 readings/sec with the Agilent
E-Series sensors

"2006/95/EC".
9
N1913A/14A EPM Series power meters ordering information
Power meters
N1913A: Single-channel average power meter
N1914A: Dual-channel average power meter
Standard-shipped accessories:
• 11730A power sensor cable: 1.5 m/5 ft
(one cable for N1913A, two cables for
N1914A)
• Power cord
• USB adaptor cable
• Standard calibration certificate
• Users and Programming guide (English
version, in hardcopy and CD-ROM)
• Installation guide
• IO Libraries CD-ROM
Warranty :
• Standard 1-year, return-to-Agilent warranty
and service plan for N1913A/N1914A
• 3 months for standard-shipped accessories
Model
N191xA-102
N191xA-103
N191xA-104
N191xA-105
N191xA-106
N191xA-107
N191xA-108
N191xA-109
N1913A-200
N1914A-200
Options
Additional documentation
Selections can be made for the localization of the User’s Guide, and Programming Guide
N191XA-ABA: Manual Set (English Users Guide, and English Programming Guide
N191XA-ABJ: Japanese localization printed Users Guide and Programming Guide
N191XA-0B0: Delete manual set (English Users Guide, and English Programming Guide)
Description
Single/dual-channel average power meter, battery
Single/dual-channel average power meter, battery, two rear USB ports
Single/dual-channel average power meter, VGA